
LOT 663
HERON ISLES PHASE THREE A
PBK 8/79

BROCKWAY AMARAE & RONALD
96010 GRAY HERON CT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0742-0663-0000
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290,810

2639/786 5/10/2023 WD Q I 01 415,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

USHER AUSTIN CODY & C

BROCKWAY AMARAE & R

2367/1819 6/11/2020 WD Q I 01 287,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NARKIS BEN DANIEL & C

USHER AUSTIN CODY &
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B1531175 CO ISSUED 0 02/18/2016

B1531175 NEW CONSTR 280,406 09/01/2015

HX Base Yr

82007 CHICKADEE LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,592 100.7424 119.63 310,081 2016 2016 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2215

BAS 2,215 100 2,215 258,356

FGR 590 55 324 37,791

FOP 51 30 15 1,749

FOP 128 30 38 4,432

2,984 2,592 302,329

BAS=[YR=2016]  W13 FOP=[YR=2016]  W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N8
W19 S56 E11 N1 E9 FOP=[YR=2016]  S1 E9 FGR=[YR=2016]  S5 E19
N4 E10 N21 W10 S5 W19 S15$ N7 W7 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E7 N8 E19 N41$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 3 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 97 227

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 987.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 97 4,978

3 0479 VF PICKET 0 0 0 0 126.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 92 1,159

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 92 552

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 72.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 92 2,120

9,036

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


